
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-0064 Name: LBA - As-Needed Design Engineering svcs $11M

Status:Type: Contract CCIS

File created: In control:1/4/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:1/23/2018 1/23/2018

Title: Recommendation to authorize City Manager, or designee, to execute First Amendments to Contract
No. 34358 with HNTB Corporation, of Kansas City, MO, and Contract No. 34406 with Jacobs
Engineering Group, Inc., of Pasadena, CA, for as-needed design engineering, construction
management, and other related services at the Long Beach Airport, to increase the contract amounts
by $6,000,000, for a revised total aggregate amount not to exceed $11,000,000, for the period ending
August 28, 2020, including any necessary amendments, provided that the total aggregate amount is
not exceeded.  (District 5)

Sponsors: Long Beach Airport

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 012318-R-17sr.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approve recommendationCity Council1/23/2018 1 Pass

City of Long Beach Printed on 5/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

